

CS DJ ADJ 284/18

SANJEEV BINDRA

Vs.

NAVNEET BHATIA AND ORS.

25.04.2018

Present:- Sh. Bhavya Sethi, proxy counsel for Sh. Saurabh
Balwan, counsel for plaintiff.

Summons received back unserved with the report
that defendants are not residing at the given address.

Plaintiff is directed to furnish fresh address of
defendant. Thereafter defendants be served with the summons of
the suit under prescribed format on filing of PF, RC and courier
envelops for 09.07.2018.

(RAJ RANI MITTRA)
ADJ-04/SW/DWARKA
NEW DELHI/25.04.2018