

CS DJ ADJ 284/18

SANJEEV BINDRA

Vs.

NAVNEET BHATIA AND ORS.

07.12.2018

Present:- Sh. Saurabh Balwan, counsel for plaintiff.

Copy of both the newspapers not received back with regard to the service of defendant No.1.

Copy of newspaper Veer Arjun not received as yet with regard to the service of defendant No.2.

Copy of newspapers be awaited.

Put up for further proceedings on 22.02.2019.

(RAJ RANI MITTRA)
ADJ-04/SW/DWARKA
NEW DELHI/07.12.2018