

CS NO. 284/18
Sanjeev Bindra vs Navneet Bhatia & Another.

28.03.2019

Present : Sh. Saurabh Balwani, counsel for plaintiff with Sh.
Jagdish Kumar Batra, SPA of the plaintiff.
Defendants are ex-parte.

PW-1 Jagdish Kumar Batra, SPA of plaintiff is present and his ex-parte evidence is recorded. Ex-parte evidence is closed as per separate statement given by him today in court.

Now, to come up for ex-parte final arguments on
02.04.2019.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
28.03.2019